General information about company

Scrip code

526923

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Kumaka Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 5 10582150 10582150 | 87.56 10582150 10582150 | 87.56
Group
(B) Public 9832 1503475 1503475 |[12.44 1503475 1503475 |12.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9837 12085625 12085625 | 100 12085625 12085625 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 87.56 0
Promoter ’
Group
(B) Public 12.44 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cints y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7*" Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) &‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 5 10582150 10582150 | 87.56 10582150 10582150 | 87.56
(S:.;)(—l"l;otal 5 10582150 10582150 | 87.56 10582150 10582150 | 87.56
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 5 10582150 10582150 | 87.56 10582150 10582150 | 87.56
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 10200 10200 0.08 10200 10200 0.08
Financial
€3] Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
(S]‘;;’('IT)Otal 2 10300 10300 | 0.09 10300 10300 |0.09
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ig?éfzglggxinal 9801 1332925 1332925 | 11.03 1332925 1332925 | 11.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 93100 93100 0.77 93100 93100 0.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzc?f;h)er 26 67150 67150 | 0.56 67150 67150 | 0.56
(S;;’(;T)"ml 9830 1493175 1493175 | 12.35 1493175 1493175 | 12.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9832 1503475 1503475 | 12.44 1503475 1503475 | 12.44
B)X2)HB)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 9837 12085625 12085625 | 100 12085625 12085625 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 9837 12085625 12085625 | 100 12085625 12085625 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | ocked in gtﬁggvev(iisgr
: No. of Underlyin, assuming full
Shares Shares Outstari]dir%g conversi%)n of shares (XI1) | ohcumbered (X1II) | Number of
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of d L
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) As a % of total | dematerialized
securities . . — No. [total | No. form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa | ()| Shares | (a) | Snares held
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 87.56 0
Sub-Total (A) 8756 0
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 87.56 0
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) 0.08 0
63) 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.09 0
(M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.03 0
(a(ii)) 0.77 0
(e) 0.56 0
Sub-Total (B)
12.35 0
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
12.44 0
B)=B)()+
B2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total
(A+B+C) 100 0
. . . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

public shareholding is less than 25% in view of petition of the Company under section 230-231 of the
Companies Act, 2013 pending with the Hon'ble NCLT Mumbai Bench.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAVI P
KADAKIA

SHYAM P
KADAKIA

PANKAJ MANILAL
KADAKIA

NIYATI P
KADAKIA

NIRAJ V
DESAI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AARPK9865A

AYFPK7485C

AADPKS8825E

AYWPK3482C

AADPD6128P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3907850

2923250

2829450

911600

10000

10582150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3907850

2923250

2829450

911600

10000

10582150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.33

24.19

23.41

7.54

0.08

87.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

3907850

2923250

2829450

911600

10000

10582150

Class eg:y

Total

3907850

2923250

2829450

911600

10000

10582150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.33

24.19

23.41

7.54

0.08

87.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.33

24.19

23.41

7.54

0.08

87.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







