General information about company								
Scrip code	526923							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN								
Name of the company	Kumaka Industries Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tat	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	tly No. Of	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10582150			10582150	87.56	10582150		10582150	87.56
(B)	Public	9832	1503475			1503475	12.44	1503475		1503475	12.44
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9837	12085625			12085625	100	12085625		12085625	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (a % Locked shares (2		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of pledged of otherwise encumber (XIII)		res ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				87.56					0			
(B)	Public				12.44					0			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					0			

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV)		7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group			1	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10582150			10582150	87.56	10582150		10582150	87.56
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10582150			10582150	87.56	10582150		10582150	87.56
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10582150			10582150	87.56	10582150		10582150	87.56
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	10200			10200	0.08	10200		10200	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	10300			10300	0.09	10300		10300	0.09
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9801	1332925			1332925	11.03	1332925		1332925	11.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	93100			93100	0.77	93100		93100	0.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	26	67150			67150	0.56	67150		67150	0.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9830	1493175			1493175	12.35	1493175		1493175	12.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9832	1503475			1503475	12.44	1503475		1503475	12.44
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler	1		
Total (A+B+C2)		9837	12085625			12085625	100	12085625		12085625	100
Total (A+B+C)		9837	12085625			12085625	100	12085625		12085625	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	B No. of Underly Shares Underlying Outstan Outstanding Warrants No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.			Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				87.56					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				87.56					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				87.56					0
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public share	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.08					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.09					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				11.03					0
(a(ii))				0.77					0
(e)				0.56					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				12.35					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				12.44					0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	on Public	share	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					0
Total (A+B+C)				100					0
Disclosure of r	notes in case of	public share h	olding is less that	n 25 percentage				Textual Information(1)	

Text Block									
	public shareholding is less than 25% in view of petition of the Company under section 230-231 of the Companies Act, 2013 pending with the Hon'ble NCLT Mumbai Bench.								

		Individual	ls/Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAVI P Kadakia	SHYAM P KADAKIA	PANKAJ MANILAL KADAKIA	NIYATI P Kadakia	NIRAJ V DESAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPK9865A	AYFPK7485C	AADPK8825E	AYWPK3482C	AADPD6128P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3907850	2923250	2829450	911600	10000	10582150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3907850	2923250	2829450	911600	10000	10582150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.33	24.19	23.41	7.54	0.08	87.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (I)	X)			
Class eg:X	3907850	2923250	2829450	911600	10000	10582150
Class eg:y						
Total	3907850	2923250	2829450	911600	10000	10582150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.33	24.19	23.41	7.54	0.08	87.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.33	24.19	23.41	7.54	0.08	87.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						